Class 1:
70cm

Saturday 26 February 2022

NB: All times are approximate, please be ready for your alloted slot as if you miss it we cannot guarentee you another one.
Due to restricted daylight and a full schedule, we reserve the right to run early before these published times.

Please collect numbers on arrival from Secretary & competitor goodie bags

Times B;\'lile School Team Name/Individual Horse
08:30 35 Brockhurst & Marlston House Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team Jalo Painted Lady
36 Brockhurst & Marlston House Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team Merrie Marmalo
37 Brockhurst & Marlston House Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team Maydlin Bobby
38 Brockhurst & Marlston House Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team Charleroi
08:38 2 Farlington School Farlington School Team Smartie Pants
3 Farlington School Farlington School Team Ardnascarta Bard
4 Farlington School Farlington School Team Page Boy
1 Farlington School Farlington School Team Ozzy
08:46 26 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Marshways Perfect Puzzle
27 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Sliabh Lam John Joe
28 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Laffinas Rosie
29 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Waterhouse Serenade
08:54 42 Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Snowy
43 Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Marcel
44 Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Twinkles
45 Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Truly Don
09:02 32 Portsmouth High School Individual Pauldarys Lola
34 Portsmouth High School Individual Maybella Golden Dancer
09:08 20 Priorsfield School Priorsfield School Gold Team 50 Shades of Bay
21 Priorsfield School Priorsfield School Gold Team Nancy Mulligan

23

Priorsfield School

Priorsfield School Gold Team

Aero




Class 1:
70cm

09:14

09:22

09:34

09:42

09:48

10:00

10:06

10
11
12

0 ~NO O

14
15
16
17
18
19
25
30
31
39
40
41
46
47

St Teresa's
St Teresa's
St Teresa's
St Teresa's

10 minute 2nd Course Walk

Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch

Farlington School

Chalfonts Community College
Chalfonts Community College
Pangbourne

Pangbourne

Churchers College

Churchers College

Burgess Hill Girls

Brockhurst & Marlston House
Ditcham Park

Ditcham Park

Farnborough Hill

Yately Manor school
Cranleigh

Brockhurst & Marlston House
Oathall Community College

St Teresa's Blue Team
St Teresa's Blue Team
St Teresa's Blue Team
St Teresa's Blue Team

Steyning Grammar RED Team
Steyning Grammar RED Team
Steyning Grammar RED Team
Steyning Grammar RED Team

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Alice

Fizzy Il

Green Eyed Monster
Nero's Wood

Midnight V1
Mundon Petanque
Cooltahnee Bounty
Saint Edwards Pride

Ozzy

Beauty

Kerrishill Apollo
Maximillion Prince

Jack

Mahurna Sharma Play Boy
Kilcoman Cream

Ellie

Sugar Rush

Fernoak Squadron Leader
Alfords Bracken

Creigllan Rhodri

Rocky

Newbridge Grove
Flecknoe Final Impression
Boderry Boy



Class 2:
80cm

Bridle

Times No School Team Name/Individual Horse
10:35 75 Atelier 21 Individual Monty Orea
91 Brockhurst & Marlston House Individual Flecknoe Final Impression
77 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Park Mr Smart
78 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Skylady
13 Chalfonts Community College Individual Beauty
14 Chalfonts Community College Individual Kerrishill Apollo
10:44 17 Churchers College Individual Mahurna Sharma Play Boy
18 Churchers College Individual Kilcoman Cream
88 Ditcham Park Individual Meadowoak Manor Olwena
89 Ditcham Park Individual Brisbane I
70 Dorset House Individual Mr P
97 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Millenium Rose
10:53 45 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Truly Don
47 Oathall Community College Individual Boderry Boy
74 Pangbourne Individual Maximillion Prince
22 Priorsfield School Individual Mr Ree
23 Priorsfield School Individual Aero
65 Steyning Grammar Sch Individual Clooneen Croi
11:02 60 Woolmer Hill Sch Individual Spin Point
61 Woolmer Hill Sch Individual Hollybrooke Satelite
76 Atelier 21 Individual Ulster Tournerie
251 Gordon's School Individual Rainbows Condor
11:08 71 Pangbourne Pangbourne Team Noah
16 Pangbourne Pangbourne Team Jack
72 Pangbourne Pangbourne Team Spice
73 Pangbourne Pangbourne Team Jiggy
11:14 32 Portsmouth High School Individuals Pauldarys Lola
34 Portsmouth High School Individuals Maybella Golden Dancer




Class 2:
80cm

11:19

11:25

11:31

11:41

11:47

11:53

11:59

20
21
83
84

79
80
81
82

66
67
68
69

62

63
64

52
53
54
55

56
57
59
58

Priorsfield School
Priorsfield School
Priorsfield School
Priorsfield School

Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College

10 minute 2nd Course Walk

St Teresa's
St Teresa's
St Teresa's
St Teresa's

Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch

The Weald
The Weald
The Weald
The Weald

Woolmer Hill School
Woolmer Hill School
Woolmer Hill School
Woolmer Hill School

Priorsfield School Stars
Priorsfield School Stars
Priorsfield School Stars
Priorsfield School Stars

Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team

St Teresa's Green
St Teresa's Green
St Teresa's Green
St Teresa's Green

Steyning Grammar Sch Blue
Steyning Grammar Sch Blue
Steyning Grammar Sch Blue
Steyning Grammar Sch Blue

The Weald School Team
The Weald School Team
The Weald School Team
The Weald School Team

Woolmer Hill Team 1
Woolmer Hill Team 1
Woolmer Hill Team 1
Woolmer Hill Team 1

50 Shades of Bay
Nancy Mulligan
Ms Houdini

Tia Maria

Arty

Sallaghan Il
Killaw Rosie
Lislarkin Lad

Being Fury

Maghera Wind
Mockbeggar Goodboy
Bella

Jack Jones
Cooltahnee Bounty
Lucy

Lexi

Freddie Fly
Edina Sapphire
Holly Brook Chablais

Knock Meal Jump for Joy

Nyton Moonshine

Knightley Cobretti

Haywards Ophelia
Risque Rooney



Class 2:
80cm

12:05

12:11

12:17

12:23

12:29

12:35

12:41

35
37
38
25

49
50
51
41

39
40
92

98
99
100
248

85
86
87
28

P Wi

93
94
95
96

Brockhurst & Marlston House
Brockhurst & Marlston House
Brockhurst & Marlston House
Brockhurst & Marlston House

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Farnborough Hill
Farnborough Hill
Farnborough Hill

Godalming College
Godalming College
Godalming College
Godalming College

Guildford High School
Guildford High School
Guildford High School
Guildford High School

Farlington School
Farlington School
Farlington School
Farlington School

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue
Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue
Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue
Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue

Cranleigh Team
Cranleigh Team
Cranleigh Team
Cranleigh Team

Farnborough Hill Team
Farnborough Hill Team
Farnborough Hill Team

Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team

Guildford High School Blue
Guildford High School Blue
Guildford High School Blue
Guildford High School Blue

Farlington School Team
Farlington School Team
Farlington School Team
Farlington School Team

Hurstpierpoint College Team
Hurstpierpoint College Team
Hurstpierpoint College Team
Hurstpierpoint College Team

Jalo Painted Lady
Maydlin Bobby
Charleroi

Sugar Rush

Shark

My Friend Jackson
Coco

Newbridge Grove

Creigllan Rhodri
Rocky
Mr Silver

Trendy Junior Lady
Heard Well

Little Frisk

Sassy Bird

Fleur 55
Lawrencetown's Star
Pimms

Laffinas Rosie

South American Dream
Smartie Pants
Ardnascarta Bard

Ozzy

Cookie

Molly

The Oaks Oswald
Walking On Sunshine



Class 3:
90cm

Bridle

Times No School Team Name/Individual Horse
13:20 56 Woolmer Hill School Woolmer Hill Team 1 Nyton Moonshine
57 Woolmer Hill School Woolmer Hill Team 1 Knightley Cobretti
58 Woolmer Hill School Woolmer Hill Team 1 Risque Rooney
298  Woolmer Hill School Woolmer Hill Team 1 Spin Point
13:26 80 Seaford College Seaford College Team Sallaghan Il
352  Seaford College Seaford College Team Back to Black
353  Seaford College Seaford College Team Daniel Fab Seren
394  Seaford College Seaford College Team Magical Marco Polo
13:32 92 Farnborough Hill Farnborough Hill Team Mr Silver
359  Farnborough Hill Farnborough Hill Team Carrabawn Queen
360  Farnborough Hill Farnborough Hill Team Tristan Hill
13:37 50 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue My Friend Jackson
361 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Gorey Grey
373 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Dunarlen
374  Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Shortie
13:43 85 Guildford High School Guildford High School Red Fleur 55
86 Guildford High School Guildford High School Red Lawrencetown's Star
87 Guildford High School Guildford High School Red Pimms
355  Guildford High School Guildford High School Red Hardy IlI
13:49 376  Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team My Time IV
377  Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Zeitgeist M25
378  Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Tipperpoint
380  Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Team Desperado
13:55 48 Farlington School Farlington School Team South American Dream
252  Farlington School Farlington School Team lando
253  Farlington School Farlington School Team Westlink




Class 3:
90cm

14:00

14.06

14:16

14:22

14:27

14:33

14:39

14:45

14:51

72
73
348
349

99
100
248
381

63
64
65

35
76
77
79
81
88
89
96
250
254
255
337
350
351
354
356
357
358

Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

10 minute 2nd Course Walk

Godalming College
Godalming College
Godalming College
Godalming College

Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch
Steyning Grammar Sch

Brockhurst & Marlston House
Atelier 21

Burgess Hill Girls
Seaford College
Seaford College
Ditcham Park

Ditcham Park
Hurstpierpoint College
Cranleigh

The Weald School

The Weald School
Tormead School
Churchers College

St Teresa's

Priorsfield School
Portsmouth High School
Theale Green

Reading Blue Coat Sch

Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team

Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team
Godalming College Team

Steyning Grammar Sch Green
Steyning Grammar Sch Green
Steyning Grammar Sch Green

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Spice

Jiggy

Alfie

Mr Cool Dude

Heard Well
Little Frisk
Sassy Bird
Everton B

Lucy
Lexi
Clooneen Croi

Jalo Painted Lady
Ulster Tournerie

Park Mr Smart

Arty

Killarn Rose
Meadowoak Manor Olwena
Brisbane llI

Walking On Sunshine
Scarletts Condor
Miss Twinkle Toes
Quarryman Tamlet
Dark Castle

Miss Milieu

Lotus Star

Betty Blue

Aloltravox

Lakestreet Oakley

My High Point



Class 4:
im

Bridle

Times No School Team Name/Individual Horse
15:20 337  Tormead School Individual Dark Castle
352  Seaford College Individual Back to Black
353  Seaford College Individual Daniel Fab Seren
354  Priorsfield School Individual Betty Blue
15:26 355  Guildford High School Individual Hardy I
356  Portsmouth High School Individual Aloltravox
357  Theale Green Individual Lakestreet Oakley
15:32 360 Farnborough Hill Individual Tristan Hill
361 Cranleigh Individual Gorey Grey
374  Cranleigh Individual Shortie
15:38 384  The Royal School Individual Baystar Lady
385  Gordons School Individual Witchcombe Stan The Man
386  The Royal School Individual Halltown Lucy
391  Burgess Hill Girls Individual Park Mr Smart
15:44 396  Charterhouse Individual Gorsehill Jack
397 Reading Blue Coat Sch Individual Liberation Phin
523 Bedes Individual Just A Dream
524  Gillotts School Individual Snickers
15:50 350  Churchers College Churchers College Red Miss Milieu
389  Churchers College Churchers College Red Billy Bug
390  Churchers College Churchers College Red Billy Zermatt
15:56 373 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Dunarlen
398 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Global High Society
399 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Jack's Choice
477  Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Jenel B
16:02 252  Farlington School Farlington School Team lando
253  Farlington School Farlington School Team Westlink
383  Farlington School Farlington School Team Its Minister Doubt




Class 4:
im

16:08

16:14

16:20

376
377
522
532

348
349
387
388

392
393
394
395

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College

Hurstpierpoint College Red
Hurstpierpoint College Red
Hurstpierpoint College Red
Hurstpierpoint College Red

Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team
Pangbourne Team

Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team
Seaford College Team

My Time IV
Zeitgeist M25
Cash Up
Kilconly Richie

Alfie

Mr Cool Dude
Blue

Heavy

Warriors Maestro
Forest View Grey Fox
Magical Marco Polo
DJ Converted



Class 5
1.10m
Section A
Horses

Section B
Ponies

Bridle

Times No School Team Name/Individual Horse
16:50 388  Pangbourne Individual Heavy
389  Churchers College Individual Billy Bug
392  Seaford College Individual Warriors Maestro
395  Seaford College Individual DJ Converted
396  Charterhouse Individual Gorsehill Jack
397 Reading Blue Coat Sch Individual Liberation Phin
17:00 398 Cranleigh Individual Global High Society
399  Cranleigh Individual Jack's Choice
477  Cranleigh Individual Jenel B
523 Bedes Individual Just A Dream
524  Gillotts School Individual Snickers
386 The Royal School Individual Halltown Lucy
17:10 526  Hurstpierpoint College Individual Robe Ruadh
527  Hurstpierpoint College Individual Ferro Opoal
528  Hurstpierpoint College Individual Chivas Regal
529  Hurstpierpoint College Individual Murphys Diamond
530 St Leonards Mayfield School Individual MIH Spitfire
17:20 5 minute Course Walk for Section B Ponies
17:25 384  The Royal School Individual Baystar Lady
387  Pangbourne Individual Blue
393  Seaford College Individual Forest View Grey Fox
531  The Royal School Individual Kilpatrick Shadow




