Saturday 26 February 2022

NB: All times are approximate, please be ready for your alloted slot as if you miss it we cannot guarentee you another one. Due to restricted daylight and a full schedule, we reserve the right to run early before these published times.

	Times	Bridle No	School	Team Name/Individual	Horse
Class 1:					
70cm	08:30	35	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team	Jalo Painted Lady
		36	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team	Merrie Marmalo
		37	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team	Maydlin Bobby
		38	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue Team	Charleroi
	08:38	2	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Smartie Pants
		3	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Ardnascarta Bard
		4	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Page Boy
		1	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Ozzy
	08:46	26	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Team	Marshways Perfect Puzzle
		27	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Team	Sliabh Lam John Joe
		28	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Team	Laffinas Rosie
		29	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Team	Waterhouse Serenade
	08:54	42	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Snowy
		43	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Marcel
		44	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Twinkles
		45	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Truly Don
	09:02	32	Portsmouth High School	Individual	Pauldarys Lola
		34	Portsmouth High School	Individual	Maybella Golden Dancer
	09:08	20	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Gold Team	50 Shades of Bay
		21	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Gold Team	Nancy Mulligan
		23	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Gold Team	Aero

Please collect numbers on arrival from Secretary & competitor goodie bags

Class 1: 70cm	09:14	9 10 11 12	St Teresa's St Teresa's St Teresa's St Teresa's	St Teresa's Blue Team St Teresa's Blue Team St Teresa's Blue Team St Teresa's Blue Team	Alice Fizzy II Green Eyed Monster Nero's Wood
	09:22		10 minute 2nd Course Walk		
	09:34	5 6 7 8	Steyning Grammar Sch Steyning Grammar Sch Steyning Grammar Sch Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar RED Team Steyning Grammar RED Team Steyning Grammar RED Team Steyning Grammar RED Team	Midnight V1 Mundon Petanque Cooltahnee Bounty Saint Edwards Pride
	09:42	1 13 14	Farlington School Chalfonts Community College Chalfonts Community College	Individual Individual Individual	Ozzy Beauty Kerrishill Apollo
	09:48	15 16 17 18 19	Pangbourne Pangbourne Churchers College Churchers College Burgess Hill Girls	Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual	Maximillion Prince Jack Mahurna Sharma Play Boy Kilcoman Cream Ellie
	10:00	25 30 31 39	Brockhurst & Marlston House Ditcham Park Ditcham Park Farnborough Hill	Individual Individual Individual Individual	Sugar Rush Fernoak Squadron Leader Alfords Bracken Creigllan Rhodri
	10:06	40 41 46 47	Yately Manor school Cranleigh Brockhurst & Marlston House Oathall Community College	Individual Individual Individual Individual	Rocky Newbridge Grove Flecknoe Final Impression Boderry Boy

	Times	Bridle No	School	Team Name/Individual	Horse
Class 2:					
80cm	10:35	75	Atelier 21	Individual	Monty Orea
		91	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Individual	Flecknoe Final Impression
		77	Burgess Hill Girls	Individual	Park Mr Smart
		78	Burgess Hill Girls	Individual	Skylady
		13	Chalfonts Community College	Individual	Beauty
		14	Chalfonts Community College	Individual	Kerrishill Apollo
	10:44	17	Churchers College	Individual	Mahurna Sharma Play Boy
		18	Churchers College	Individual	Kilcoman Cream
		88	Ditcham Park	Individual	Meadowoak Manor Olwena
		89	Ditcham Park	Individual	Brisbane III
		70	Dorset House	Individual	Mr P
		97	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Millenium Rose
	10:53	45	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Truly Don
		47	Oathall Community College	Individual	Boderry Boy
		74	Pangbourne	Individual	Maximillion Prince
		22	Priorsfield School	Individual	Mr Ree
		23	Priorsfield School	Individual	Aero
		65	Steyning Grammar Sch	Individual	Clooneen Croi
	11:02	60	Woolmer Hill Sch	Individual	Spin Point
		61	Woolmer Hill Sch	Individual	Hollybrooke Satelite
		76	Atelier 21	Individual	Ulster Tournerie
		251	Gordon's School	Individual	Rainbows Condor
	11:08	71	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Noah
		16	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Jack
		72	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Spice
		73	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Jiggy
	11:14	32	Portsmouth High School	Individuals	Pauldarys Lola
		34	Portsmouth High School	Individuals	Maybella Golden Dancer

	11:19	20	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Stars	50 Shades of Bay
Class 2:		21	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Stars	Nancy Mulligan
80cm		83	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Stars	Ms Houdini
		84	Priorsfield School	Priorsfield School Stars	Tia Maria
	11:25	79	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Arty
		80	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Sallaghan II
		81	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Killaw Rosie
		82	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Lislarkin Lad
	11:31		10 minute 2nd Course Walk		
	11:41	66	St Teresa's	St Teresa's Green	Being Fury
		67	St Teresa's	St Teresa's Green	Maghera Wind
		68	St Teresa's	St Teresa's Green	Mockbeggar Goodboy
		69	St Teresa's	St Teresa's Green	Bella
	11:47	62	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Blue	Jack Jones
		7	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Blue	Cooltahnee Bounty
		63	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Blue	Lucy
		64	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Blue	Lexi
	11:53	52	The Weald	The Weald School Team	Freddie Fly
		53	The Weald	The Weald School Team	Edina Sapphire
		54	The Weald	The Weald School Team	Holly Brook Chablais
		55	The Weald	The Weald School Team	Knock Meal Jump for Joy
	11:59	56	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Nyton Moonshine
		57	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Knightley Cobretti
		59	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Haywards Ophelia
		58	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Risque Rooney

	12:05	35	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue	Jalo Painted Lady
Class 2:		37	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue	Maydlin Bobby
80cm		38	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue	Charleroi
		25	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Brockhurst & Marlston House Blue	Sugar Rush
	12:11	49	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Team	Shark
		50	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Team	My Friend Jackson
		51	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Team	Coco
		41	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Team	Newbridge Grove
	12:17	39	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Creigllan Rhodri
		40	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Rocky
		92	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Mr Silver
	12:23	98	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Trendy Junior Lady
		99	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Heard Well
		100	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Little Frisk
		248	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Sassy Bird
	12:29	85	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Blue	Fleur 55
		86	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Blue	Lawrencetown's Star
		87	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Blue	Pimms
		28	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Blue	Laffinas Rosie
	12:35	48	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	South American Dream
		2	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Smartie Pants
		3	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Ardnascarta Bard
		1	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Ozzy
	12:41	93	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Cookie
		94	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Molly
		95	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	The Oaks Oswald
		96	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Walking On Sunshine

	Times	Bridle No	School	Team Name/Individual	Horse
		NO			
Class 3:					
90cm	13:20	56	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Nyton Moonshine
		57	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Knightley Cobretti
		58	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Risque Rooney
		298	Woolmer Hill School	Woolmer Hill Team 1	Spin Point
	13:26	80	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Sallaghan II
		352	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Back to Black
		353	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Daniel Fab Seren
		394	Seaford College	Seaford College Team	Magical Marco Polo
	13:32	92	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Mr Silver
		359	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Carrabawn Queen
		360	Farnborough Hill	Farnborough Hill Team	Tristan Hill
	13:37	50	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	My Friend Jackson
		361	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Gorey Grey
		373	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Dunarlen
		374	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Shortie
	13:43	85	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Red	Fleur 55
		86	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Red	Lawrencetown's Star
		87	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Red	Pimms
		355	Guildford High School	Guildford High School Red	Hardy III
	13:49	376	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	My Time IV
		377	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Zeitgeist M25
		378	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Tipperpoint
		380	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Team	Desperado
	13:55	48	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	South American Dream
		252	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	lando
		253	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Westlink

Class 3:					
90cm	14:00	72	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Spice
		73	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Jiggy
		348	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Alfie
		349	Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team	Mr Cool Dude
	14:06		10 minute 2nd Course Walk		
	14:16	99	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Heard Well
		100	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Little Frisk
		248	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Sassy Bird
		381	Godalming College	Godalming College Team	Everton B
	14:22	63	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Green	Lucy
		64	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Green	Lexi
		65	Steyning Grammar Sch	Steyning Grammar Sch Green	Clooneen Croi
	14:27	35	Brockhurst & Marlston House	Individual	Jalo Painted Lady
	1 1.27	76	Atelier 21	Individual	Ulster Tournerie
		77	Burgess Hill Girls	Individual	Park Mr Smart
		79	Seaford College	Individual	Arty
	14:33	81	Seaford College	Individual	Killarn Rose
		88	Ditcham Park	Individual	Meadowoak Manor Olwena
		89	Ditcham Park	Individual	Brisbane III
		96	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Walking On Sunshine
	14:39	250	Cranleigh	Individual	Scarletts Condor
		254	The Weald School	Individual	Miss Twinkle Toes
		255	The Weald School	Individual	Quarryman Tamlet
		337	Tormead School	Individual	Dark Castle
	14:45	350	Churchers College	Individual	Miss Milieu
		351	St Teresa's	Individual	Lotus Star
		354	Priorsfield School	Individual	Betty Blue
		356	Portsmouth High School	Individual	Aloltravox
	14:51	357	Theale Green	Individual	Lakestreet Oakley
		358	Reading Blue Coat Sch	Individual	My High Point

	Times	Bridle No	School	Team Name/Individual	Horse
Class 4:					
1 <i>m</i>	15:20	337	Tormead School	Individual	Dark Castle
		352	Seaford College	Individual	Back to Black
		353	Seaford College	Individual	Daniel Fab Seren
		354	Priorsfield School	Individual	Betty Blue
	15:26	355	Guildford High School	Individual	Hardy III
		356	Portsmouth High School	Individual	Aloltravox
		357	Theale Green	Individual	Lakestreet Oakley
	15:32	360	Farnborough Hill	Individual	Tristan Hill
		361	Cranleigh	Individual	Gorey Grey
		374	Cranleigh	Individual	Shortie
	15:38	384	The Royal School	Individual	Baystar Lady
		385	Gordons School	Individual	Witchcombe Stan The Man
		386	The Royal School	Individual	Halltown Lucy
		391	Burgess Hill Girls	Individual	Park Mr Smart
	15:44	396	Charterhouse	Individual	Gorsehill Jack
		397	Reading Blue Coat Sch	Individual	Liberation Phin
		523	Bedes	Individual	Just A Dream
		524	Gillotts School	Individual	Snickers
	15:50	350	Churchers College	Churchers College Red	Miss Milieu
		389	Churchers College	Churchers College Red	Billy Bug
		390	Churchers College	Churchers College Red	Billy Zermatt
	15:56	373	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Dunarlen
		398	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Global High Society
		399	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Jack's Choice
		477	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Jenel B
	16:02	252	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	lando
		253	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Westlink
		383	Farlington School	Farlington School Team	Its Minister Doubt

Class 4: 1 <i>m</i>	16:08	376 377 522 532	Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College	Hurstpierpoint College Red Hurstpierpoint College Red Hurstpierpoint College Red Hurstpierpoint College Red	My Time IV Zeitgeist M25 Cash Up Kilconly Richie
	16:14	348 349 387 388	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne	Pangbourne Team Pangbourne Team Pangbourne Team Pangbourne Team	Alfie Mr Cool Dude Blue Heavy
	16:20	392 393 394 395	Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College Seaford College	Seaford College Team Seaford College Team Seaford College Team Seaford College Team	Warriors Maestro Forest View Grey Fox Magical Marco Polo DJ Converted

	Times	Bridle No	School	Team Name/Individual	Horse
Class 5 1.10m Section A Horses					
	16:50	388	Pangbourne	Individual	Heavy
		389	Churchers College	Individual	Billy Bug
		392	Seaford College	Individual	Warriors Maestro
		395	Seaford College	Individual	DJ Converted
		396	Charterhouse	Individual	Gorsehill Jack
		397	Reading Blue Coat Sch	Individual	Liberation Phin
	17:00	398	Cranleigh	Individual	Global High Society
		399	Cranleigh	Individual	Jack's Choice
		477	Cranleigh	Individual	Jenel B
		523	Bedes	Individual	Just A Dream
		524	Gillotts School	Individual	Snickers
		386	The Royal School	Individual	Halltown Lucy
	17:10	526	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Robe Ruadh
		527	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Ferro Opoal
		528	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Chivas Regal
		529	Hurstpierpoint College	Individual	Murphys Diamond
		530	St Leonards Mayfield School	Individual	MIH Spitfire
	17:20	5 mii	nute Course Walk for Section B Ponies		
Section B					
Ponies	17:25	384	The Royal School	Individual	Baystar Lady
		387	Pangbourne	Individual	Blue
		393	Seaford College	Individual	Forest View Grey Fox
		531	The Royal School	Individual	Kilpatrick Shadow